
Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk29 • 07.12.2025 13:16 (1)

Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk29

No  Tulos Tasoitustulos +/-

Avoin

2 Tommy Uhtio 83 -19 64

14 Lauri Peltola 66  66

4 Mikael Salminen 70 -4 66

1 Kennet Öster 67  67

5 Ari Hämäläinen 104 -34 70

7 Calle Lindroos 87 -16 71

12 Sami Pensala 71  71

6 henry söderling 71  71

18 Magnus Nyberg 80 -9 71

12 Sami Laurila 79 -7 72

7 Kalevi Louhivuori 72  72

2 Matti Koskenmäki 72  72

9 Timoteus Bäcksbacka 73  73

9 Anton Beijar 73  73

9 Kimmo Forsström 79 -6 73

16 Antti Backman 82 -8 74

20 Tony Fröjdman 84 -8 76

15 Jussi Alamylläri 85 -7 78

17 samuel helenius 79  79

22 Dan Grönholm 83 -1 82

19 Petteri Soppi 83  83

20 niko malm 84  84

23 Andy Söderling 88  88

24 Niklas Forsström 103  103

25 Ben Holst 109  109
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk29 • 07.12.2025 13:16 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Lauri Peltola 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -8 66

2 Kennet Öster 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 6 3 2 2 -7 67

3 Mikael Salminen 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -4 70

4 Sami Pensala 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 -3 71

4 henry söderling 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 -3 71

6 Matti Koskenmäki 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 -2 72

6 Kalevi Louhivuori 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 -2 72

8 Anton Beijar 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 73

8 Timoteus Bäcksbacka 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -1 73

10 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 79

10 samuel helenius 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +5 79

10 Sami Laurila 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 79

13 Andy Söderling 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +6 80

14 Antti Backman 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 +8 82

15 Tommy Uhtio 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +9 83

15 Dan Grönholm 4 5 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 +9 83

15 Petteri Soppi 3 2 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 +9 83

18 Tony Fröjdman 3 3 7 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +10 84

18 niko malm 3 6 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 6 3 +10 84

20 Jussi Alamylläri 4 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 +11 85

21 Calle Lindroos 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 +13 87

22 Magnus Nyberg 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 +14 88

23 Niklas Forsström 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 +29 103

24 Ari Hämäläinen 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 3 +30 104

25 Ben Holst 4 3 6 6 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 +35 109
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk29 • 07.12.2025 13:16 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.6 3.1 4.3 3.2 3 3.3 3 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.2 3.4 2.9 4 3.2 3.4 3.4 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.2 81.1

Difficulty 22 6 12 9 3 11 5 17 20 21 23 7 15 2 4 8 13 14 1 18 19 24 16 10 7.1

Birdie -1 6 7 6 7 4 9 3 1 2 4 1 6 9 5 2 2 10 1 3 3 5 96 16%

Par 0 12 14 10 12 11 12 8 12 16 11 14 14 15 16 9 13 14 15 11 15 12 14 11 13 304 51%

Bogey 1 12 3 3 4 6 6 7 8 4 9 8 6 6 3 5 5 7 6 4 6 6 7 9 4 144 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 39 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 17 3%
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